
 

Wednesday 13 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 19 Nov 2024 (week 46)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

4 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-500g $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

6 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

7 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL $1.95 ½ $1.95 39¢ per 100mL

8 Peters Twin Pole 8pk $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 15 Nov 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL $2.40 ½ $2.40 48¢ per 100mL

2 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 $1.90 per 100mL

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

4 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

Facebook Advertised
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Baby Boo Second Week
1 Baby Boo Nappies Asst 40-56pk LPE $11.50 N/A

2 Baby Boo Nappy Pants 21-23pk LPE $9.50 N/A

3 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk Scented/Unscented LPE $2.00 $2.50 per 100ea

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL $1.95 ½ $1.95 39¢ per 100mL

Friday Catalogue Email - Lamb Rump Salad
1 Aurora Lamb Rump Cap Off (Meat) $24.99kg

Website Banner
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

Website Banner - Baby Boo
1 Baby Boo Nappies Asst 40-56pk LPE $11.50 N/A

2 Baby Boo Nappy Pants 21-23pk LPE $9.50 N/A

3 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk Scented/Unscented LPE $2.00 $2.50 per 100ea

Radio Advertised
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 13 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 19 Nov 2024 (week 46)

TV/Digital

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 13 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 19 Nov 2024 (week 46)

Thursday 14 Nov - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $2.01 $3.99 N/A

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

3 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) $3.01 $4.49 64¢ per 100g

Friday 15 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Friday 15 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

2 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) $31.99kg N/A

Friday 15 Nov - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) $31.99kg N/A

Friday 15 Nov - Mercury
1 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

2 Natural Chip Company 175g $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

3 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

Saturday 16 Nov - Advocate & Examiner
1 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

2 Natural Chip Company 175g $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

3 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

Saturday 16 Nov - Mercury Front Page
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 19 Nov 2024 (week 46)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g  TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL TV $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2 - Half Price Feature
1 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-500g TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL TV $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

3 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL TV $1.95 ½ $1.95 39¢ per 100mL

4 Peters Twin Pole 8pk TV $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

5 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

6 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL Digital $2.40 ½ $2.40 48¢ per 100mL

7 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital $4.75 ½ $4.75 $1.90 per 100mL

8 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Page 3
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  Press $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.75 $1.85 $1.48 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $2.65 $6.40 $4.27 per 1L

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $3.26 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

5 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.91 $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

6 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $1.16 $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

7 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g $8.50 ½ $8.49 N/A

8 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

9 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $1.51 $3.99 $2.16 per 100g

10 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz/Clix 225/250g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

11 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.00 $1.55 $1.55 per 100g

12 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $1.61 $4.69 N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.80 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

4 JC's Pretzel Knots 250g (Produce) $1.01 $2.99ea $1.20 per 100g

5 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) Press $31.99kg N/A

6 Aurora Lamb Rump Cap Off (Meat) Digital $24.99kg
7 Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

8 Wilderness BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

9 Nichols Chicken Thigh Fillets Tray (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Mission Naan Bread 4pk Press $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

2 $1.80 $6.99 N/A

3 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.41 $4.39 98¢ per 100g

4 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

5 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.86 $3.69 N/A

6 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $2.99kg N/A

8 Pandani Cabana (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

National Pies Cottage Pies/Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) 
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 19 Nov 2024 (week 46)

9 Edgars Epping Sausages (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Page 6 - Non-Food
1 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $0.40 $2.25 56¢ per 100g

2 Schmackos Strapz 200g $1.01 $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

3 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $12.01 $24.99 31¢ per 100g

4 Breeders Choice Cat Litter 24L $5.56 $24.99 $1.04 per 1L

5 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam Pump 250mL $1.01 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

6 Kleenex Facial Tissues 85s/95s $0.30 $2.99 N/A

7 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 1L $0.25 $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

8 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

Page 6 - Side Panel
9 Baby Boo Nappies Asst 40-56pk Digital LPE $11.50 N/A

10 Baby Boo Nappy Pants 21-23pk Digital LPE $9.50 N/A

11 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk Scented/Unscented Digital $1.00 $2.00 $2.50 per 100ea

Page 7
1 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) Press $3.01 $4.49 64¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $0.89 $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.85 $1.75 $1.17 per 100g

4 Devondale Sandwich Cheese Slices 500g $1.40 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

5 La Famiglia Garlic Slices 270g $1.51 $4.99 $1.85 per 100g

6 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $2.16 $6.99 N/A

7 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-320g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

8 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $0.91 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

9 Chiko Roll 4pk $2.46 $4.99 77¢ per 100g

10 Nanna's Crumble 550g $1.01 $4.99 91¢ per 100g

11 Peters Drumsticks 24pk $9.96 $25.99 91¢ per 100mL

12 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $4.00 $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

Page 8  
1 Natural Chip Company 175g Press $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Press $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

3 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Press $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

4 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk Press $2.01 $3.99 N/A

5 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/All Bran/Coco Pops 
Chex/Crispix 450-700g $1.36 $6.99 N/A

6 Cottees Jam/Marmalade 375g $0.71 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

7 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.00 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

8 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $0.91 $2.49 N/A

9 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $1.01 $3.99 N/A

10 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

11 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $0.81 $2.99 N/A

12 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g $2.01 $3.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 19 Nov 2024 (week 46)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL TV $7.70 ½ $7.70 53¢ per 1L

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-500g TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL TV $2.10 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

3 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL TV $1.95 ½ $1.95 39¢ per 100mL

4 Peters Twin Pole 8pk TV $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

5 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

6 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL Digital $2.40 ½ $2.40 48¢ per 100mL

7 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital $4.75 ½ $4.75 $1.90 per 100mL

8 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Page 2 - Side Panel
9 Baby Boo Nappies Asst 40-56pk Digital LPE $11.50 N/A

10 Baby Boo Nappy Pants 21-23pk Digital LPE $9.50 N/A

11 Baby Boo Wipes 80pk Scented/Unscented Digital $1.00 $2.00 $2.50 per 100ea

Page 3
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Press $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $3.26 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

3 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.91 $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

4 Natural Chip Company 175g Press $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

5 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Press $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

6 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

7 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk Press $2.01 $3.99 N/A

8 Cottees Jam/Marmalade 375g $0.71 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

9 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

10 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 1L $0.25 $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

11 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $2.00 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

12 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $12.01 $24.99 31¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Porterhouse Steak (Meat) Press $31.99kg N/A

4 Mission Naan Bread 4pk Press $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

5 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.80 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

6 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) Press $3.01 $4.49 64¢ per 100g

7 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g Press $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

8 Devondale Sandwich Cheese Slices 500g $1.40 $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

9 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $0.91 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

10 Chiko Roll 4pk $2.46 $4.99 77¢ per 100g

11 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $4.00 $7.99 40¢ per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 13 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 19 Nov 2024 (week 46)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.99 N/A

2 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-500g TV $3.49 N/A

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g TV $2.99 N/A

4 Fountain Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 500mL TV $1.95 39¢ per 100mL

5 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL TV $7.70 53¢ per 1L

6 Jif Cream Cleanser 500mL Digital $2.40 48¢ per 100mL

7 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

8 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.10 N/A

9 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

10 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $3.99 N/A

11 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Digital $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

12 Natural Chip Company 175g $2.49 $1.42 per 100g

13 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital $4.75 $1.90 per 100mL

14 Peters Twin Pole 8pk TV $4.49 N/A

15 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

16 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL TV $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

17 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

18 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 12pk TV $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

19 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 700g (POT) $4.49 64¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Nov 2024 - Tuesday 19 Nov 2024 (week 46)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $3.49 N/A

2 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz/Clix 225/250g $2.99 N/A

3 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

4 Breeders Choice Cat Litter 24L $24.99 $1.04 per 1L

5 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g $8.49 N/A

6 Chiko Roll 4pk $4.99 77¢ per 100g

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $6.40 $4.27 per 1L

8 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $2.49 N/A

9 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

10 Cottees Jam/Marmalade 375g $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

11 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $4.39 98¢ per 100g

12 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.69 N/A

13 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

14 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.75 $1.17 per 100g

15 Devondale Sandwich Cheese Slices 500g $5.99 $11.98 per 1kg

16 Dr Oetker Ristorante Pizza 310-390g $6.99 N/A

17 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

18 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.55 $1.55 per 100g

19 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L $7.99 40¢ per 100mL

20 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

21 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.99 66¢ per 100g

22 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/All Bran/Coco Pops Chex/C  $6.99 N/A

23 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.85 $1.48 per 1L

24 Kleenex Facial Tissues 85s/95s $2.99 N/A

25 La Famiglia Garlic Slices 270g $4.99 $1.85 per 100g

26 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

27 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $3.99 N/A

28 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $2.99 N/A

29 Nanna's Crumble 550g $4.99 91¢ per 100g

30 National Pies Cottage Pies/Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

31 Nestle Melts/Choc Bits/Plaistowe Blocks 180-290g $3.99 N/A

32 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam Pump 250mL $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

33 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 8kg $24.99 31¢ per 100g

34 Peters Drumsticks 24pk $25.99 91¢ per 100mL

35 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

36 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

37 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $4.69 N/A

38 Schmackos Strapz 200g $6.99 $3.50 per 100g

39 Snappy Tom Canned Cat Food 400g $2.25 56¢ per 100g

40 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.60 $1.45 per 100g

41 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk $3.99 $2.16 per 100g

42 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-320g $3.99 N/A
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